CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

May 7, 2012

OPERATING ACCOUNT $

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $
SEWER FUND $
WATER FUND $
WIS REPLACEMENT FUND $
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $

DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC PROJECTS FUND $

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $

COMMUTER PARKING FUND $

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 5 /7 /

SIGNATURE:_/ /% /%(

929,097.19

206,355.93
499,274.59
108,707.01
9,073.33
69,048.01
4,071.45
30,090.38

2,476.49



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 05/03/12 CTTY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 14:59:44 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between 164127’ and ‘64275’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —mm e m e == VENDOR——mm s == DEPT-DIV - DESCRIPTION~————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64127 04/19/12 13369 TLLINOIS AFTERSCHOOL NET 010616 CONFERENCE REGISTRATIO 0.00 175.00
105100 64128 05/07/12 13370 ABRAHAM LINCOLN HOTEL & 010616 HOTEL STAY FOR LULU HO 0.00 185.98
105100 64129 05/07/12 12909 AIR PURIFIERS USA 010613 INVOICE 03-140-12 0.00 399.96
105100 64129 05/07/12 12909 AIR PURIFIERS USA 010613 INVOICE 03-140-12 0.00 69.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 469.92
105100 64130 05/07/12 5384 ATRGAS NORTH CENTRAL 010924 ARGON LEASE 04/2012 - 0.00 62.99
105100 64130 05/07/12 5384 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL 010924 WELDING SUPPLIES - 0.00 10.23
105100 64130 05/07/12 5384 ATRGAS NORTH CENTRAL 053443 WELDING SUPPLIES FOR U 0.00 53.10
105100 64130 05/07/12 5384 ATRGAS NORTH CENTRAL 063447 WELDING SUPPLIES FOR U 0.00 53.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 179.42
105100 64131 05/07/12 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE F 0.00 179.50
105100 64132 05/07/12 11072 AMERICAN BUILDING SVCS, 063447 REPLACE 3 EXTERIOR DOO 0.00 14,145.89
105100 64133 05/07/12 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 1400 HAWTHORNE MONTHLY 0.00 35.00
105100 64133 05/07/12 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 325 SPENCER MONTHLY PE 0.00 35.00
105100 64133 05/07/12 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 275 MAIN STREET MONTHL 0.00 35.00
105100 64133 05/07/12 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 461 MAIN MONTHLY PEST 0.00 30.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 135.00
105100 64134 05/07/12 11707 ANDERSON LOCK 010921 7130~510 313 ELECRIC S 0.00 127.72
105100 64135 05/07/12 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 159317 0.00 3,096.00
105100 64135 05/07/12 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 159273 0.00 9,397.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,493.50
105100 64136 05/07/12 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 053443 STX-WHEELER LOADS OF P 0.00 108.00
105100 64136 05/07/12 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 063447 SIX-WHEELER LOADS OF P 0.00 108.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 216.00
105100 64137 05/07/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010503 sve 3/8~-4/7/12 0.00 111.57
105100 64137 05/07/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010613 sve 3/8-4/7/12 0.00 536.61
105100 64137 05/07/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 sve 3/8-4/7/12 0.00 183.56
105100 64137 05/07/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010110 3/8-4/7/12 0.00 156.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 988.00
105100 64138 05/07/12 13068 AT & T U~ VERSE 010613 4/14-5/13/12 0.00 45.00
105100 64139 05/07/12 3400 AT&T 010925 sve 4/16-5/15/12 0.00 117.36
105100 64139 05/07/12 3400 AT&T 010616 svC 4/16-5/15/12 0.00 201.34
105100 64139 05/07/12 3400 AT&T 010614 sve 4/16-5/15/12 0.00 41.04
105100 64139 05/07/12 3400 AT&T 063447 sve 4/16-5/15/12 0.00 635.41
105100 64139 05/07/12 3400 AT&T 063448 svC 4/16-5/15/12 0.00 255.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,250.69
105100 64140 05/07/12 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010925 1,ONG DISTANCE FEES 0.00 0.68

105100 64141 05/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE sve 011029 MISCELLANEOUS PLAN REV 0.00 1,025.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 05/03/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 14:59:44 CHECK REGISTER - DPISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check _no between 164127 and ‘64275’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CcASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~=——e=—— =™ VENDOR~——= ——==——""" pEPT-DIV. @ T DESCRIPTION——w==—- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64141 0s/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 PROLOGIS DOCKS, 1717 H 0.00 840.44
105100 64141 05/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SUBCO FOODS-PLUMBING, 0.00 200.00
105100 64141 05/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 ELECTRIC, 1955 POWIS R 0.00 150.00
105100 64141 05/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SvVC 011029 R&S PANTRY~TENANT BUIL 0.00 895.50
105100 64141 05/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 NEW ANTENNAS, 325 SPEN 0.00 150.00
105100 64141 05/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 DOCKS, 1717 HARVESTER 0.00 450.00
105100 64141 05/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INTEGRATED CONTROL TEC 0.00 808.56
105100 64141 05/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011028 PIERRE SALON, 178 W WA 0.00 200.00
105100 64141 05/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 HOME ADDITION, 2838 ov 0.00 200.00
105100 64141 0s/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE sVC 011029 DUPAGE AIRPORT GOV. CE 0.00 143.54
105100 64141 05/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 FIRE SUPPRESSION, 1400 0.00 392.34
105100 64141 05/07/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011028 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 12,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,830.38
105100 64142 05/07/12 12755 BEST BUY FOR BUSINESS 073452 (2) CABLES TO GO WALL 0.00 118.30
105100 64142 05/07/12 12755 BEST BUY FOR BUSINESS 073452 (2) CABLES TO GO WALL 0.00 ~39.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 78.33
105100 64143 05/07/12 11399 BLACK GOLD SEPTIC, INC. 433476 PUMP OUT HOLDING TANK 0.00 250.00
105100 64144 05/07/12 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 SINGLE BEVEL GRADER BL 0.00 360.00
105100 64145 05/07/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 PROFESSIONAL CUSTODIAL 0.00 3,933.33
105100 64145 05/07/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 063448 PROFESSTIONAL CUSTODIAL 0.00 2,028.25
105100 64145 05/07/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 PROFESSIONAL CUSTODIAL 0.00 288.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,250.00
105100 64146 05/07/12 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2012 MONTHLY WERBRSITE C 0.00 450.00
105100 64147 05/07/12 12268 CALL ONE 01 gvc 4/15-5/14/12 0.00 5,659.05
105100 64148 05/07/12 12894 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 063448 MUNICIPAL LEASE AGREEM 0.00 302.00
105100 64149 05/07/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 313.98
105100 64149 05/07/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 STARTER DELCO FOR STOC 0.00 300.75
105100 64149 05/07/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 ALTERNATOR FOR UNIT 37 0.00 480.76
105100 64149 05/07/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 MARCH INVOICES 0.00 2,069.63
105100 64149 05/07/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 MARCH INVOICES 0.00 6.43
105100 64149 05/07/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 MARCH INVOICES 0.00 63.73
105100 64149 05/07/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 ALTERNATOR FOR UNIT 37 0.00 -221.53
105100 64149 05/07/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 01.0925 WINDOW LIFT FOR UNIT 1 0.00 37.53
105100 64149 05/07/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 WINDOW LIFT FOR UNIT 1 0.00 62.69
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,113.97
105100 64150 05/07/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 95.76
105100 64150 05/07/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 053443 KIMBERLY PLEMONTE, CLE 0.00 47.88
105100 64150 05/07/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 063447 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 47.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 191.52
105100 64151 05/07/12 12368 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 010613 DOC# 431654-REV 0.00 3,315.00

105100 64152 05/07/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 700.00



PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM . PAGE NUMBER: 3
ACCTPA21

DATE: 05/03/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:59:44 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between 164127’ and ‘64275’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND - 40 ~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———-——="77777" VENDOR———m s pDEPT-DIV @ —mT DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64152 05/07/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 825.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,525.00
105100 64153 05/07/12 13389 CENTURY MANUFACTURING CO 010924 DIESEL FUEL ADDITIVE 0.00 131.35
105100 64154 05/07/12 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 228705 0.00 142.50
105100 64155 05/07/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 111.72
105100 64155 05/07/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 REPAIR PARTS - UNIT 61 0.00 418.98
105100 64155 05/07/12 12644 CHTCAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 150.08
105100 64155 05/07/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010825 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 -21.09
105100 64155 05/07/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 INVOICE 16043806 0.00 36.57
105100 64155 05/07/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 INVOICE 16043704 0.00 57.38
105100 64155 05/07/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 TNVOICE.16043852 0.00 61.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 815.01
105100 64156 05/07/12 12319 CHICAGO METRO AGENCY FOR 010110 2013 LOCAL CONTRIBUTIO 0.00 259.29
105100 64157 05/07/12 13371 CHICAGO METROPOLITAN BAT 010613 CONFERENCE REGISTRATIO 0.00 75.00
105100 64158 05/07/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET INCLUD 0.00 17.97
105100 64158 05/07/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE IN 0.00 14.06
105100 64158 05/07/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET INC 0.00 16.60
105100 64158 05/07/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 212 BLAKELY INCLUDES ( 0.00 8.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 57.48
105100 64159 05/07/12 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 RADIO AND BURG MONITOR 0.00 249.00
105100 64159 05/07/12 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 RADIO MONITORING 461 M 0.00 174.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 423.00
105100 64160 05/07/12 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00 3,652.50
105100 64161 05/07/12 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 073452 HP DESIGNJET T2300 PS 0.00 7,985.00
105100 64162 05/07/12 5124 COLTHARP’S SALES & SERVI 010925 STARTER ROPE 0.00 1.75
105100 64162 05/07/12 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 063447 SPARK PLUGS-4 0.00 15.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17.55
105100 64163 05/07/12 13089 COMCAST 010503 sve 4/15-5/14/12 0.00 995.00
105100 64164 05/07/12 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 4/20-5/19/12 0.00 99.95
105100 64165 05/07/12 151 COMED 010926 SEVER 3/1-3/30/12 0.00 5,242.64
105100 64165 05/07/12 151 COMED 010926 gve 3/6-4/4/12 0.00 807.62
105100 64165 05/07/12 151 COMED 010926 3/21-4/19/12 SVC 0.00 61.83
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,112.09
105100 64166 05/07/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 sve3/21~4/19/12 0.00 69.24
105100 64166 05/07/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svC3/21-4/19/12 0.00 646.22
105100 64166 05/07/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 SvVC3/21-4/19/12 0.00 1,371.65
105100 64166 05/07/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 sve3/21-4/19/12 0.00 307.98
105100 64166 05/07/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 svez/21-4/19/12 0.00 224.10




PAGE NUMBER: 4

PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/03/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:59:44 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact .check_no between 164127/ and ‘64275’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

cASH ACCT CHECK NO I8SUE DT ————=———" it VENDOR———= —mmm=— = DEPT-DIV ~  —TT77 DESCRIPTION-—~=——= SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,619.19
105100 64167 05/07/12 12901 COMPTON TOWING & STORAGE 010925 TOW UNIT FROM 1400 HAW 0.00 75.00
105100 64168 05/07/12 11830 THE CONCEPT MILL 010208 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER 0.00 800.00
105100 64168 05/07/12 11830 THE CONCEPT MILL 010208 SPECIAL REDESIGN OF FR ' 0.00 350.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,150.00
105100 64169 05/07/12 12826 CSHARFPWEB DEVELOPERS 010503 MARCH DATA BASE PROGRA 0.00 6,655.50
105100 64169 05/07/12 12826 CSHARPWEB DEVELOPERS 053443 MARCH DATA BASE PROGRA 0.00 2,218.50
105100 64169 05/07/12 12826 CSHARPWEB DEVELOPERS 063447 MARCH DATA BASE PROGRA 0.00 2,218.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,092.50
105100 64170 05/07/12 12337 DARLEY 010613 INVOICE 17019852 0.00 100.00
105100 64171 05/07/12 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 FIRE ALARM REPAIR PER 0.00 180.00
105100 64171 05/07/12 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 FIRE ALARM REPAIR PER 0.00 180.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 360.00
105100 64172 08/07/12 13270 DURSO, MARGARET 093454 REFUND OF FEES FOR CRA 0.00 125.00
105100 64173 05/07/12 13335 EAST JORDAN 063447 B-BOX STABILIZER 3/4" 0.00 420.00
105100 64174 05/07/12 5148 ENCAP, INC. 063448 WETLAND BUFFER, RIPARI 0.00 3,200.00
105100 64175 05/07/12 12080 ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES, 053443 ENGINEERING SERVICES A 0.00 508.00
105100 64175 05/07/12 12080 ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES, 063447 ENGINEERING SERVICES A 0.00 508.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,016.00
105100 64176 05/07/12 12890 EPCO CARBON DIOXIDE PROD 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID CAR 0.00 1,458.66
105100 64177 05/07/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447 svC 2/21—3/20/12 0.00 32,022.37
105100 64177 05/07/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 sve 2/21-3/20/12 0.00 15,287.97
105100 64177 05/07/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 svC 2/21—3/20/12 0.00 4,725.95
105100 64177 05/07/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 sve 2/21-3/20/12 0.00 532.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 52,568.83
105100 64178 05/07/12 11661 EXPERT LOCK & SAFE, INC. 063447 LOCK REPAIR - WELL 7 P 0.00 115.00
105100 64179 05/07/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 9414 0.00 857.35
105100 64179 05/07/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 9413 0.00 351.25
105100 64179 05/07/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 9415 0.00 860.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,069.00
105100 64180 05/07/12 13381 GARCIA, RICHARD 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,598.00
105100 64181 05/07/12 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 - GENERAL EMPLOYMENT AND 0.00 936.00
105100 64181 05/07/12 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 GENERAL EMPLOYMENT AND 0.00 936.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,872.00
105100 64182 05/07/12 2013 GRAINGER 063447 DEPRESSED WHEEL 0.00 26.05
105100 64182 05/07/12 2013 GRAINGER 010921 JAIL CELL - DOOR CLOSE 0.00 386.10




PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 05/03/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 14:59:44 CHECKX REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between 164127 and ‘642757
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO 18SUE DT —=m—————==="""" VENDOR~——— === pEPT-DIV TTTTT DESCRIPTION—-—~——= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64182 05/07/12 2013 GRAINGER 010921 pISP GLOVE, LATEX 0.00 123.48
105100 64182 05/07/12 2013 GRAINGER 010924 JUMP STARTER 0.00 119.03
105100 64182 05/07/12 2013 GRAINGER 010921 WIPE PADS, LENS, 0.00 125.46
105100 64182 05/07/12 2013 GRAINGER 010921 DELUXE HOOD 0.00 65.21
105100 64182 05/07/12 2013 GRAINGER 010921 MEASURING WHEEL 0.00 93.24
TOTAL CHECK . 0.00 938.57
105100 64183 05/07/12 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 12152554 0.00 245.00
105100 64184 05/07/12 13382 GUzMAN, ELIZABETH 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,808.00
105100 64185 05/07/12 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 REPAIRS TO DR/4000U SP 0.00 1,834.00
105100 64186 05/07/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 PARTS 0.00 89.57
105100 64187 05/07/12 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 063447 CLAMP PART 0.00 161.00
105100 64188 05/07/12 347 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES, IN 083453 12" CROSS FLAT SIGN BR 0.00 1,028.00
105100 64188 05/07/12 347 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES, IN 083453 12" CAP FOR FLAT ON 2- 0.00 871.00
105100 64188 05/07/12 347 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES, IN 083453 12" CAP FOR FLAT ON 1- 0.00 1,186.00
105100 64188 05/07/12 347 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES, IN 083453 FREIGHT 0.00 65.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,150.00
105100 64189 05/07/12 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO 0.00 91.33
105100 64190 05/07/12 5660 LOURDES HOLGUIN 010616 MILEAGE FOR ROUND TRIP 0.00 205.50
105100 64190 05/07/12 5660 LOURDES HOLGUIN 010616 PER DIEM FOR SPRINGFIE 0.00 67.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 272.50
105100 64191 05/07/12 13206 HUPP, ROBERT A 011028 INTERIM COMMUNITY DEVE 0.00 1,780.00
105100 64191 05/07/12 13206 HUPP, ROBERT A 093454 INTERIM COMMUNITY DEVE 0.00 1,780.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,560.00
105100 64192 05/07/12 13385 IAFSM~ILLINOIS ASSOC FOR 011022 MEMBERSHIP, MUNICIPAL 0.00 20.00
105100 64192 05/07/12 13385 IAFSM-ILLINOIS ASSOC FOR 0110239 MEMBERSHIP FEE, MUNICI 0.00 20.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 40.00
105100 64193 05/07/12 2184 STATE TREASURER 010926 1ST QUARTER (JAN-MAR) 0.00 4,830.00
105100 64194 05/07/12 2847 IL DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SE 010613 1ST QTR 2012 UNEMPLYM 0.00 6,040.00
105100 64195 05/07/12 5622 TLLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 RIC 5000, TAG #35561, 0.00 19.08
105100 64195 05/07/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 RIC 5000, TAG #35561, 0.00 14.32
105100 64195 05/07/12 5622 ILLINOIS PARPER CO 063447 RIC 5000, TAG #35561, 0.00 14.31
105100 64195 05/07/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT 0.00 49.22
105100 64195 05/07/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 APRIL 2012 BILLING 0.00 78.26
105100 64195 05/07/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 APRIL 2012 BILLING 0.00 78.27
105100 64195 05/07/12 5622 TLLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 APRIL 2012 BILLING 0.00 78.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 331.74
105100 64196 05/07/12 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010921 B/W COPIES FOR EQUIP A 0.00 5.07




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/03/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:59:44 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between 164127’ and ‘64275'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND — 40 — OPERATING FUND

CcASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -—m——=——"""777 VENDOR———m~ =—m—m— === DEPT-DIV @~ mmme DESCRIPTION-—~—=—m-=
105100 64197 05/07/12 592 IRMA 010921 MARCH DEDUCTIBLE
105100 64197 05/07/12 592 IRMA 011029 MARCH DEDUCTIBLE
105100 64197 05/07/12 592 IRMA 010924 PWSC LUNCHEON MEETING
105100 64197 05/07/12 592 IRMA 063448 PWSC LUNCHEON MEETING

TOTAL CHECK

105100 64198 05/07/12 11908 JOSE GATZAMBIDE 010613 PER DIEM FOR TRIP TO S
105100 64199 05/07/12 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER-CHGE IPASS
105100 64200 05/07/12 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 010924 1ST AID SUPPLIES
105100 64201 05/07/12 3650 KANE COUNTY UNDERGROUND 053443 EMERGENCY REPAIR —~ 6"
105100 64202 05/07/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER
105100 64202 05/07/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER
105100 64202 05/07/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64203 05/07/12 12638 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ORDER NUMBER 00685045
105100 64204 05/07/12 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 MISC. SHOP SUPPLIES PE
105100 64204 05/07/12 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 MISC SHOP SUPPLIES PER
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64205 05/07/12 11847 KIRKLAND SAWMILL 053443 2"X8"X9’ ORK PLANK SID
105100 64205 05/07/12 11847 KIRKLAND SAWMILL 063447 2n¥X10"X13‘ OAK PLANK 8
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64206 05/07/12 11340 L,AW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 64207 05/07/12 8701 MICHAEL LEVATO 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC
105100 64208 05/07/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 BUILDING/ZONING VIOLAT
105100 64208 05/07/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 DISBURSEMENTS - PHOTOC
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64209 05/07/12 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, 010924 PARTS

105100 64210 05/07/12 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 DRIVE CLEVIS

105100 64210 05/07/12 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 DRIVE CLEVIS COUPLING
105100 64210 05/07/12 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 VERTICAL SHAFT ASSEMBL
105100 64210 05/07/12 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 VERTICAL SHAFT COLLAR
105100 64210 05/07/12 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 O-RING, SEPARATOR/SPIN
105100 64210 05/07/12 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 O-RING, GEARBOX

105100 64210 05/07/12 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 MITER GEAR FRAME ASSEM
105100 64210 05/07/12 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 7.0 PT PROPELLER ASSEM
105100 64210 05/07/12 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 THRUST BEARING CARTRID
105100 64210 05/07/12 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 CERAMIC THRUST BEARING
105100 64210 05/07/12 13316 MCCROMETER INC 063447 GEAR BOX OIL+ SHIPPIN

TOTAL CHECK

SALES TAX
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PAGE NUMBER:

ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

38.97
3,086.50
15.00
15.00
3,155.47

55.00
40.00
48.30
3,726.50

106.25
79.69
79.68

265.62

2,160.00

126.79
320.65
447.44

78.00
118.80
196.80

731.25
52.59

925.00
17.40
942.40

280.39

12.70
9.16
19.45
23.22
2.38
0.48
152.25
213.15
23.22
12.32
31.18
499.51

6




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/03/12

TIME:

14:59:

44
